The Thermo Scientific Orion Star A329
pH/ISE/Conductivity/RDO/Dissolved
Oxygen Portable Meter is the top choice for
advanced multiparameter measurements
on location. Get the information you need
quickly and easily from the large, backlit
graphic LCD display.
Informative display shows one, two or

s
S-STARA329-E  1213  Rev C
Meter Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA3290 Orion Star A329 pH/ISE/Conductivity/
Dissolved Oxygen Portable Meter
- Four AA batteries (installed)
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
STARA3295 Orion Star A329 pH/ISE/Conductivity/
Dissolved Oxygen Portable Meter Kit
- 8107UWMMD Orion ROSS Triode 3-in-1
pH/ATC probe, 3 m cable
- 013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity
probe, 3 m cable
- 087010MD Orion RDO optical DO probe with
3 m cable, stainless steel guard, calibration
sleeve and optical cap
- 910410 Orion pH 4.01 buffer, 10 pouches
- 910710 Orion pH 7.00 buffer, 10 pouches
- 911010 Orion pH 10.01 buffer, 10 pouches
- 810001 Orion ROSS electrode storage
solution, 475 mL
- 01100710 Orion 1413 μS conductivity
standard, 10 pouches
- 911110 rinse solution, 10 pouches
- Protective armor with probe holders
- Hard carrying case
- Four AA batteries (installed)
- Printed quick start guide and literature CD
- USB computer cable
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No. Description
STARA-CS Orion Star A series portable meter hard-sided
field case
1210005 Orion Star A series portable meter soft-sided
field case
STARA-AR Orion Star A series portable meter armor with
pH electrode holder, conductivity and DO probe
holder, stand and adjustable hand-strap
STARA-ESPH Orion pH electrode holder for portable Star A
series meter armor
810017 Orion pH electrode storage sleeve for pH
electrode holder
STARA-ESCD Orion conductivity and DO probe holder for
portable Star A series meter armor
1010003 Universal power adapter, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz
8107BNUMD Orion ROSS Ultra Triode, 1.5 m cable
8107UWMMD Orion ROSS Ultra Triode, 3 m cable
910410-WA Orion pH 4.01 buffer pouches, 10 pack
910710 Orion pH 7.00 buffer pouches, 10 pack
911010 Orion pH 10.01 buffer pouches, 10 pack
911110 Orion rinse solution pouches, 10 pack
013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
1.5 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013010MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
3 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013020MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
6 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
013025MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity probe with
10 m cable, 4-cell, K=0.475
011008 Orion 100 μS conductivity standard, 5 x 60 mL
01100710 Orion 1413 μS conductivity standard, 10 pack
01100610 Orion 12.9 mS conductivity standard, 10 pack